

T.S.34766 of 2014
Present: S.Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.58/ dated 23.05.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

None take any steps.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.08.2025 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court,
Calcutta.

Judge
(Bench III)